
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Public Health 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Dominic Correra 

Telephone Number (909) 832-0975 

 
 

Contractor  California Department of Public 
Health 

Contractor Representative Meghann Harrison 

Telephone Number (279) 667-0379 

Contract Term 10/1/2022 through 9/30/2025 

Original Contract Amount $41,741,301 

Amendment Amount       

Total Contract Amount $41,741,301 

Cost Center 9300061000 

Grant Number (if applicable) 800240 

 
 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Amendment No. 3 to 
Agreement No. 22-795 (State Agreement No. 22-10281) with the California 
Department of Public Health, for the Women, Infants, and Children Nutrition 
Program, reallocates funds from personnel salary savings to operating costs, 
with no change to the agreement amount of $41,741,301 or the term of 
October 1, 2022 through September 30, 2025.   

 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Adam Ebright, Deputy County Counsel      Joshua Dugas, Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

  

Contract Number 
22-795 A-3 

 
SAP Number 

      


